
C O M M U N I T Y  L I F E S T Y L E  E V E N T S  2 0 2 2

S  A  M  L  A  R  C

Calendar
CHILDREN'S GARDENING

 WORKSHOP
Saturday, January 22

ADULT GARDENING 
WORKSHOP

Saturday, February 19 

CHILDREN'S GARDENING 
WORKSHOP

Saturday, March 5

NEW & NOW MEMBER
WELCOME RECEPTION

Saturday, March 12

SAMLARC HOMEOWNER 
LANDSCAPE PLANNING

 WORKSHOP
Saturday, March 12

ANIMALS EVERYWHERE 
Saturday, March 26

ADULT GARDENING 
WORKSHOP

Saturday, April 2

CHILDREN'S TEA PARTY 
Saturday, April 9

CHILDREN'S GARDENING
 WORKSHOP

Saturday, September 10

CHILDREN'S GARDENING 
WORKSHOP

Saturday, October 8

ADULT GARDENING 
WORKSHOP

Saturday, October 22

HALLOWEEN FAMILY FESTIVAL
Monday, October 31

NEW & NOW MEMBER
WELCOME RECEPTION
Saturday, November 12

SAMLARC HOMEOWNER
 LANDSCAPE PLANNING 

WORKSHOP
Saturday, November 12

CHRISTMAS TREE LIGHTING
Saturday, December 3

CAROLS ‘ROUND THE LAKE
Saturday, December 10
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ANNUAL WINE & CHEESE
Saturday, April 30 

BEACH CLUB
OPENING DAY CELEBRATION 

Saturday, May 14

FISHING DERBY 
Saturday, June 18

STAR SPANGLED 
SPECTACULAR
Monday, July 4th

MUSIC AT THE LAGOON
Every Friday Night in July and August

SCREEN ON THE GREEN 
Friday, July 22

GREAT RANCHO CAMPOUT 
Friday, August 5 - Saturday, August 6

SCREEN ON THE GREEN 
Friday, August 19

ADULT GARDENING 
WORKSHOP

Saturday, August 27


